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ASCDS - SCOTTISH DANCE BAND LISTING - Updated 01/07/2025

Band Name Email Telephone Website

Andrew Lyon & Scottish Measure andrewj.lyon@btinternet.com

andrewjameslyon@googlemail.com

01457 856702

07969 558101

www.scottishmeasure.com

Brian and Clare Campbell campbell.clare1@gmail.com

briancampbell@btinternet.com

Canna'Laigh

(Bernard and Jill Blackwell)

springwell.house@btinternet.com

Chris and Julie Dewhurst chrisdewhurst2@btinternet.com

Colin Dewar dewar369@btinternet.com 07803 934002

Craigellachie Band (The) graham@craigellachie-band.co.uk

craigellachie@btinternet.co.uk

enquiries@craigeallachie-band.co.uk

www.craigellachie-band.co.uk

David Cunningham david@thane.co.uk 01334 653736

David Oswald david@centraltm.com 01786 870719

Ewan Galloway e_galloway@hotmail.co.uk 07828 333559 www.ewangalloway.co.uk

Gordon Shand 01383 839185

Graeme Munro clappydooband@gmail.com

Graeme.j.munro@googlemail.com

01875 871009 

 07917 842225

Green Ginger enquiries@greengingerband.co.uk www.greengingerband.co.uk

Iain MacPhail 0131 4494664
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Iain Carmichael Iain.Carmichael@ricardo.com 07545060093

Ian Muir ian@ianmuir.co.uk 07866 373095

01292 477053

www.ianmuir.co.uk

Ian Slater ianslater@talktalk.net 

Ian Thomson

Crynoch Ceilidh Band

Ianthomsonsdb@btinternet.com 01569 739399 www.facebook.com/groups/1992478614

305592/posts/4180109642209134/

James Coutts 01592 651370

07974 800850

Leonard Brown leonardbrownaccordion@gmail.com 07758 723 355 www.leonardbrownaccordion.co.uk

Lindsay Weir ifcweir@yahoo.co.uk

Luke Brady lukesband@googlemail.com

Marian Anderson mariansband@aol.com

marian@mariansband.com

Màrtainn Skene martainn.skene.band@gmail.com 07891 795048 www.skeneband.com

Macfadyen Ceilidh Band susan.macfadyen@yahoo.com www.facebook.com/theceilidhband

Neil Barron neilbarron@hotmail.com 01937 588352

Neil Copland strathisla108@gmail.com 01738 622511

Nicol McLaren & Glencraig Band glencraigband@btinternet.com www.glencraigsdb.co.uk

Phill Jones band@squeezypiano.com 07887 844873

Robert Whitehead/Danelaw Band robertwwhitehead@btinternet.com 07762 424860
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Roy Hendrie (Oran Mor) oran1@royhendrie.co.uk

oranmor@royhendrie.co.uk

01292 311247

Sandy Nixon snsdb1@btinternet.com 07970 864843

01563 851226

Scott Band scottbox@hotmail.co.uk 07845 906645

01828 650612

Swilcan Dance Band

(Michael Taylor)

swilcanband@gmail.com 07885 522511 www.facebook.com/people/The-Swilcan-

Dance-Band/100090057649629/

West Telferton Band

(Andrew Knight)

magsknight19@gmail.com 0131 6601926
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